Bergen County Executive James J. Tedesco, III and the Bergen County Board of Commissioners Invite you to celebrate

RISH AMERICAN HERITAGE MONTH

Fríday, March 15, 2024 12:30PM

BERGEN COUNTY ADMINISTRATION BUILDING COMMISSIONERS PUBLIC MEETING ROOM - 5TH FLOOR ONE BERGEN COUNTY PLAZA HACKENSACK, NJ 07601

Join us as we celebrate Irish culture and history with traditional dancing, music, and food.

Presented in Partnership with: The Council of Irish Associations of Greater Bergen County, The Bergen Irish Association & The Rutherford Irish American Association







James J. Tedesco, III Bergen County Executive

Bergen County Board of Commissioners

Germaine M. Ortiz, Chairwoman · Mary J. Amoroso, Vice Chairwoman · Dr. Joan M. Voss, Chair Pro Tempore Rafael Marte · Thomas J. Sullivan · Steven A. Tanelli · Tracy Silna Zur